2025 B ERTE LB 1B
DTy RA—TY -2 1.264 km H BB
W RIAR— YT 2E B 2025/03/22 1000 g ..l. n

fRE (12:30 31 L) BAsa#sRE 10:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
2 10:03:08.995 58.319 29.095 29.224
[CDEETE 3 10:04:07.048 58.053 29.109 28.944
1 10:02:20.462 57.880 29.280 28.600 4 10:05:05.418 58.370 29.231 29.139
2 10:03:18.110 57.648 29.065 28.583 5 10:06:03.785 58.367 29.241 29.126
3 10:04:15.467 57.357 28.902 28.455 6 10:07:02.079 58.294 29.342 28.952
4 10:05:12.996 57.529 28.921 28.608 7 10:07:59.986 57.907 29.099 28.808
5 10:06:10.988 57.992 28.891 29.101 8 10:08:57.911 57.925 29.033 28.892
6 10:07:08.728 57.740 29.048 28.692 9 10:09:56.256 58.345 29.252 29.093
7 10:08:06.516 57.788 29.120 28.668 10 10:10:54.239 57.983 29.147 28.836
8 10:09:04.225 57.709 29.088 28.621 11 10:11:52.308 58.069 29.230 28.839
9 10:10:04.293 1:00.068 31.119 28.949 12 10:12:50.713 58.405 29.388 29.017
10 10:11:01.943 57.650 29.072 28.578
11 10:11:59.450 57.507 29.020 28.487 (69) 21l 3E5F
12 10:12:56.912 57.462 28.959 28.503 1 10:02:11.439 58.481 29.514 28.967
2 10:03:09.735 58.296 29.178 29.118
(22) 541 2 3 10:04:08.468 58.733 29.434 29.299
1 10:02:20.046 58.161 29.128 29.033 p4 10:05:12.942 1:04.474 29.989
2 10:03:18.512 58.466 29.725 28.741 5 10:06:59.781 1:46.839 29.188
3 10:04:15.986 57.474 28.859 28.615 6 10:07:58.022 58.241 29.287 28.954
4 10:05:14.149 58.163 28.970 29.193 7 10:08:56.257 58.235 29.238 28.997
5 10:06:12.043 57.894 29.208 28.686 8 10:09:55.556 59.299 29.539 29.760
6 10:07:10.219 58.176 29.250 28.926 9 10:10:53.991 58.435 29.244 29.191
7 10:08:08.007 57.788 29.102 28.686 10 10:11:52.074 58.083 29.059 29.024
8 10:09:06.120 58.113 29.336 28.777 11 10:12:50.567 58.493 29.456 29.037
9 10:10:04.432 58.312 29.026 29.286
10 10:11:02.390 57.958 29.291 28.667 (28) LORENZO VK
11 10:12:00.326 57.936 28.919 29.017 1 10:02:04.775 59.260 29.872 29.388
12 10:12:58.755 58.429 29.120 29.309 2 10:03:03.443 58.668 29.518 29.150
3 10:04:01.957 58.514 29.369 29.145
(71) FiE #% 4 10:05:00.980 59.023 29.453 29.570
1 10:02:20.175 58.633 29.237 29.396 5 10:06:00.215 59.235 29.790 29.445
2 10:03:18.366 58.191 29.529 28.662 6 10:06:58.928 58.713 29.438 29.275
3 10:04:16.203 57.837 28.928 28.909 7 10:07:57.911 58.983 29.661 29.322
4 10:05:14.292 58.089 28.880 29.209 8 10:08:57.003 59.092 29.746 29.346
5 10:06:12.828 58.536 29.481 29.055 9 10:09:56.332 59.329 29.569 29.760
6 10:07:10.720 57.892 29.114 28.778 10 10:10:55.116 58.784 29.593 29.191
7 10:08:08.858 58.138 29.124 29.014 11 10:11:54.364 59.248 29.886 29.362
8 10:09:06.788 57.930 29.164 28.766 12 10:12:53.630 59.266 29.643 29.623
9 10:10:04.911 58.123 29.278 28.845
10 10:11:02.597 57.686 29.019 28.667 (16) i@ A0
11 10:12:00.537 57.940 29.040 28.900 1 10:02:03.447 59.579 29.926 29.653
12 10:12:58.838 58.301 29.096 29.205 2 10:03:02.189 58.742 29.515 29.227
3 10:04:01.148 58.959 29.664 29.295
(33) A X 4 10:05:00.831 59.683 29.239 30.444
1 10:02:04.546 57.923 28.921 29.002 p5 10:06:04.640 1:03.809 29.770
2 10:03:02.307 57.761 28.879 28.882 6 10:07:22.289 1:17.649 29.377
3 10:04:00.519 58.212 29.133 29.079 7 10:08:21.409 59.120 29.566 29.554
4 10:04:58.916 58.397 29.295 29.102 8 10:09:20.045 58.636 29.529 29.107
5 10:05:57.499 58.583 29.466 29.117 9 10:10:18.932 58.887 29.749 29.138
6 10:06:55.861 58.362 29.268 29.094 10 10:11:17.698 58.766 29.426 29.340
7 10:07:54.389 58.528 29.415 29.113 11 10:12:16.697 58.999 29.824 29.175
8 10:08:56.733 1:02.344 33.368 28.976 12 10:13:15.401 58.704 29.296 29.408
9 10:09:55.388 58.655 29.333 29.322
10 10:10:53.447 58.059 29.165 28.894 (24) 7131 Fth
11 10:11:51.857 58.410 29.185 29.225 1 10:02:07.361 58.956 29.607 29.349
12 10:12:50.285 58.428 29.205 29.223 2 10:03:06.802 59.441 30.228 29.213
3 10:04:05.501 58.699 29.403 29.296
(21) 3w SR 4 10:05:04.853 59.352 30.009 29.343
1 10:02:07.332 58.819 29.671 29.148 5 10:06:04.075 59.222 29.692 29.530
2 10:03:07.353 1:00.021 30.078 29.943 6 10:07:02.973 58.898 29.669 29.229
3 10:04:05.767 58.414 29.170 29.244 7 10:08:01.974 59.001 29.779 29.222
4 10:05:04.440 58.673 29.555 29.118 8 10:09:00.700 58.726 29.556 29.170
5 10:06:02.800 58.360 29.362 28.998 9 10:09:59.766 59.066 29.777 29.289
6 10:07:01.219 58.419 29.462 28.957 p10 10:11:03.966 1:04.200 29.583
7 10:07:59.496 58.277 29.346 28.931 11 10:12:19.637 1:15.671 29.340
8 10:08:57.416 57.920 29.107 28.813 12 10:13:18.931 59.294 29.820 29.474
9 10:09:55.809 58.393 29.240 29.153
10 10:10:53.674 57.865 29.060 28.805 (26) #iK 5%
11 10:11:51.931 58.257 29.136 29.121 1 10:02:13.205 59.746 30.126 29.620
12 10:12:50.182 58.251 29.199 29.052 2 10:03:12.805 59.600 30.238 29.362
3 10:04:12.346 59.541 29.844 29.697
(12) /h#k i E 4 10:05:12.111 59.765 30.083 29.682
1 10:02:10.676 58.407 29.568 28.839 5 10:06:12.934 1:00.823 29.654 31.169
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20258 BB T HE V- X 18

NTYRA=TY Md—2A 1.264 km
R AR—YEST2E B 2025/03/22 10:00 .
& (12:30 54 L) BALAEERS 10:00:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
6 10:07:12.219 59.285 29.831 29.454
7 10:08:11.736 59.517 29.895 29.622
8 10:09:11.058 59.322 29.653 29.669
9 10:10:10.330 59.272 29.932 29.340
10 10:11:10.346 1:00.016 30.022 29.994
11 10:12:09.884 59.538 29.914 29.624
12 10:13:09.046 59.162 29.624 29.538
(99) kO g
1 10:02:09.124 1:00.608 30.608 30.000
2 10:03:09.109 59.985 30.123 29.862
3 10:04:09.355 1:00.246 29.980 30.266
4 10:05:09.568 1:00.213 30.151 30.062
p5 10:06:22.734 1:13.166 30.419
6 10:08:41.520 2:18.786 29.714
7 10:09:41.423 59.903 30.191 29.712
8 10:10:41.029 59.606 29.985 29.621
9 10:11:40.662 59.633 30.277 29.356
10 10:12:40.262 59.600 29.779 29.821
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